
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
R/W US-41, N ALONG R/W 614.62 FT
CONT N 208.71 FT, E 313.07 FT, S

DIXON J D/DIXON LAQUASHA
797 SW TUSTENUGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

20-4S-17-08579-002
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0
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1449/2160 9/30/2021 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEMPS TRONNA AUSGOOD

DIXON J.D.

1451/1733 9/27/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DIXON J.D

DIXON J.D
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000046964 Solar Power Syste 30,149 04/13/2023

000042948 Electrical Servic 0 10/12/2021

32765 REMODEL 0 03/11/2015

2022HX Base Yr

797 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,179 112.3260 125.81 399,950 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2404

BAS 2,404 100 2,404 196,591

FEP 546 80 437 35,736

FGR 528 55 290 23,715

FOP 160 30 48 3,925

3,638 3,179 259,968

BAS= W30 FEP= N14 W39 S14 E39$ W52 S20 FGR= S22 E24 N22W24$
E24 S6 FOP= S5 E32 N5 W32$ E32 S16 E26 N42$.

BAS

30
52

20

24

6

32

16

26

42

FEP 14

39

14

39

FGR22

24

22

24

FOP5

32

5

32

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 350

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 9 14 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 11 22 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

5,550

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 22,500


